2420 Tech Center Parkway  •  Building 140  •  Lawrenceville, Georgia  30043  USA  •  (770) 935-5080  •  www.beaverpaper.com
“Thermo Tack”
Adhesive Sublimation Paper
Spec Sheet
Code # Width Core Length rolls/box lb/rollrolls/pallet
E
ps
on
 –
 R
ol
an
d
–
M
im
ak
i –
 M
ut
oh
Adhesive Paper
Recommended use and applications             APPAREL TEXTILE SUBSTRATES
Custom Athletic Wear, Performance Wear, Cycling, Ski Wear, Wrestling, Volley Ball,   Baseball,
Hockey, Lacrosse, Soccer, Cheer, Football, Track & Field
TT
TexPrint® Thermo-Tack  -- 100gsm -- Water Based Sublimation
Key Features of TexPrint® Thermo Tack
• Tackified adhesive coating is activated with heat.
•  Adheres to more polyester textiles.
•  Eliminates ghosting caused by flat bed heat presses.
•  Reduces waste of prints and fabrics.
•  High transfer yield.
For Use with Water Based Digital Dye-Sublimation inks
Optimal performance achieved with custom ICC profiles.
Profiling assistance is available through select distributors.
TPTKY-24-275-3 24" - 61cm 3”-76mm 275 ft -  84m 1 1348
TPTKY-24-393-3 24" - 61cm 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 48 18
19
27TPTKY-36-393-3 36" - 91cm 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 36
TPTKY-36-275-3 36" - 91cm 3”-76mm 275 ft -  84m 1 36
TPTKY-44-275-3 44" - 1.1m 3”-76mm 275 ft -  84m 1 2336
TPTKY-44-393-3 44" - 1.1m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 3236
TPTKY-54-393-3 54" - 1.37m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 2836
TPTKY-64-393-3 64" - 1.63m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 4736
TPTKY-60-393-3 60" - 1.52m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 4436
TPTKY-72-393-3 72" - 1.82m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 5324
TT®
®
100gsm